
A Fresh Take on Work



Availability

Open/Trading 
Plan

4December 16 2022

05 TIMES SQUARE| TRADING TEST FIT

METRICS 

per Workseat
89 NUSF 
Floor Area

Workstation Seats

222

Offices

07

Total Workseats

229

Enclosed Meeting Seats 

61

Phone Rooms

04

Open Collaboration

08

Total Collaboration Seats

73

Work Seat : Collab Seat

1:0.3

RATIOS 

per Workseat
138 RSF 
Floor Area
+/-31,600 RSF

COUNTS
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20,333  NUSF

CONFIDENTIAL

41st Street

42nd Street

ԗʹʔڑ�Τɤ˷΃ɤ

Workstation Seats ԐԐԐ

Offices ԗ

Reception Ԑ

Total Personnel 231

138 RSF Per Person

Enclosed Meeting Seats Ԗԏ

Ŷʔ̇˷ɤڑž̇̇˰ͣ 4

Collaboration Seats 8

Total Collaboration Seats 73



Now Accepting 
Leasing Inquiries 
5TimesSq.com Larry Swiger

Senior Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԐԏԖڑԏԖԐԘ 
larry.swiger@slgreen.com

Jeremy Bier
Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԐԏԖڑԏԗԐԐ
jeremy.bier@slgreen.com

Robert Alexander 
Chairman 
ԐԏԐڑԙԘԓڑԘԒԙԐ 
robert.alexander@cbre.com

Ryan Alexander 
Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԙԘԓڑԗԏԓԘ 
ryan.alexander@cbre.com

Taylor Callaghan 
Senior Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԙԘԓڑԘԒԙԐ 
taylor.callaghan@cbre.com

Alexander Benisatto 
Senior Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԙԘԓڑԖԔԖԎ 
alexander.benisatto@cbre.com


